Basket Winner Name

Jacla Englchardt

Christopher Waters

Nate Ober

Lina Bird
Lauren Elliott
Jacket Englchardt
Austin Barga
Sara Hinhant
Julia Mouch
Olivia Bayer
Sarah Veselka
Malachia Evans
Elliott Gulley
Deb Groves
Mona Sivaneri
Caroline Hamrick
Sara Anderson
July Moffalt
Sarah yokun
Drake Cargnina
laura elliott
Austin Barga
Christ White
Brent cayton
sarah hinnant
brianna jackson
j leiser

danielle thomas
caroline hamrich
brianna jackson
brianna jackson
sarah hinnant
ken hacker

12.

22

32

4 2.

52

6 2.

7 2.

8 2.

9 2.
10 2.
11 3.
12 3.
13 3.
14 3.
15 3.
16 3.
17 3.
18 3.
19 3.
20 3.
21 4.
22 4.
23 4.
24 4.
25 4.
26 5.
27 5.
28 5.
29 5.
30 6.
31 6.
32 6.
33 6.

Basket # Basket Type

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Getaway Baskets
Getaway Baskets
Getaway Baskets
Getaway Baskets
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork

Basket Title

Laurel Ridge Voyage
Ohiopyle Adventures
2 Lift Tickets to Seven
Blackwater Falls
Harpers Ferry

XC Skiing Basket
WVU Men’s Rowing -
Chestnut Ridge Park
Adventures on the
Skydiving in Pittsburgh
Positive Spin Bicycle
ALPS Mountaineering
Alps Mountaineering
Deals on Outdoor
Wild and Wonderful
Deuter Adventure
Kids Fishing Gear
Rain Barrel
Pathfinder Basket
Tavon Austin Baseball
Red Wing Roots Music
Mountain Stage
Friends of the Cheat -
Man, | Feel Like a
Music to Your Ears
Tour De Ohio Basket
A Day in Pittsburgh

Basket Description

Caverns and four full-day bike rentals
Middle or Lower Yough from Laurel
Springs Mountain Resorts

with two snow passes for the longest
half-day trip from River Riders and a
Go cross country skiing at White Grass
Representatives from the WVU Men’s
Camp two nights free at Chestnut Ridge
four hours of guided or unguided

$100 off a tandem skydive

A bike from Positive Spin of your

Sleep in weather with this O-degree

One Alps Mountaineering camber chair.
a gift certificate for a free pair of any
assorted WV Vinyl Stickers, and a green
ACE Adventures Water Park Pass for one

This Rain Barrel and Earthminded kit will
A Pathfinder Camelbak Water Bottle,
Autographed Tavon Austin Baseball Bat
Roots Music Festival from Black Bear
performance from West Virginia
Support all West Virginia waters with
Let's go girls (and guys)... with Shania
Jam out to four CDs and a 2BOOM brand
Have a blast with two entry tickets to
two tickets to the Andy Warhol

Railroading and Caving Two tickets for a ride from Mountainrail
New Deal Festival Pack Four one-person passes to the New Deal

Handcrafted Wooden

the Mountains & Back' wooden sign

Over the Blue Waters N\ glass mosaic crafted by the artists at

Morel Mushroom
Farmland Painting

Donated by the Mountain People’s Co-
a tranquil farmland painting from

price

50
65
90
178
40
70
75
S 40.00
40
85
60
75
35
100
60
90
35
45
50
35
180
55
50
$12
S50
75
65
75
25
45
80
300
20



danielle thomas
sarah yokun
emma carte
taryn pifer

nate ober
moira reily
krista kent
gabe dewitt
nate tehrani
katlin poth
clare flanagan
peter wetzel
britthnay mccoms
brianna jackson
nate tehrani
jacki englehardt
Austin Barga
brianna jackson
brianna jackson
brianna jackson
gabe dewitt
brianna jackson
nate tehrani
emma carte
amy root
Austin Barga
laura laysa
laura laysa
brianna jackson
darlene kelchak
Olivia Bayer
alex dye
brianna jackson
katlin poth

34 6.
35 6.
36 6.
37 6.
38 6.
39 6.
40 6.
41 6.
42 6.
43 6.
44 6.
45 7.
46 7.
47 7.
48 7.
49 7.
50 7.
517.
52 7.
53 7.
54 7.
55 7.
56 7.
57 7.
58 7.
59 7.
60 7.
61 8.
62 8.
63 8.
64 8.
65 8.
66 8.
67 8.

Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Goodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets
Foodie Baskets

Elegant Wreath

Raymond Thompson

Heimo Riedel Photo 1
Heimo Riedel Photo 2
Heimo Riedel Photo 3
Heimo Riedel Photo 4

a beautifully-constructed floral wreath
A group of five black and white prints
A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek

A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek

A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek

A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek

Antique Photograph of A turn-of-the-century, framed

Solomon's Mountain
Wooden Tree of Life
Sidewalk Crack Art

Ryan Lincicome
Big Box o' Comics

Pampered Pet Basket

Plow and Hearth

Clean Creek Products
Bird Lovers Basket
Avian Conservation
The WOW! Factory

Furnish Your Flat
T-riffic Basket

Four Horsemen Basket
Paint and Sip Your Day

Stitched Together

“I’'m gonna pop some
Comic Paradise Plus

Tech Accessories

Time for You to Get a

A Sweet for Your
Primanti Brothers

Dinner and a Movie
Oodles of Noodles

A hand-crafted wooden bench, made
Handcrafted Tree of Life Wall Hanging by
A painting inspired by and superimposed
Brookie Painting

A big box o' assorted comics from Gary’s
A fluffy floral pet bed filled with useful
This copper basket is packed full with
This gorgeous porcelain and sterling

A hummingbird nectar and feed from
Support avian conservation with two

a handmade fishy coin bank, stained

A $100 gift card from Chuck’s furniture

a $100 gift certificate to Underground

a large Four Horsemen T-shirt, a

a free paint and sip class with Holly

Two crocheted scarves handmade in

A $50 gift certificate from Pickers Indoor
A gift basket FULL of playing cards,

This leather tablet case was handmade
Finally be on time with two refurbished
including two $25 gift cards from the
Indulge your sweet tooth with three free
a Primanti Brothers gift basket
appetizer and one large pizza

A $100 gift card to New China Buffet in

Forks of Cheat Basket Channel your inner wine lover with a
Traditional Date Night Hill and Hollow $40 gift card, two movie

15
50
45
40
40
40
100
85
70
25
200
50
55
65
25
55
45
50
55
70
30
35
65
30
65
50
85
70
35
60
70
50
70
120



brianna jackson 68 8. Foodie Baskets ALL THE FOOD Basket two free buffet coupons to CiCi’s Pizza, 30

sarah hinnant 69 8. Foodie Baskets River Fair Trade Basket River Fair Trade, including a 60
harry grandon 70 8. Foodie Baskets A Taste of A $25 gift card to Atomic Grill, a $50 gift 120
harry grandon 71 8. Foodie Baskets Black Bear Burritos a Black Bear Burritos growler with one 70
caroline hamrick 72 8. Foodie Baskets Burgers and Beers One $50 gift certificate to Tailpipes 95
Sarah yokun 73 8. Foodie Baskets The Leaning Tower of a $50 gift certificate to Peppebroni’s 170
sarah hinnant 74 8. Foodie Baskets Shields Winery and Gift Basket S 50.00
brianna jackson 75 9. Fitness and Spa  Treat Yo' Self Basket  relaxing sessions of halotherapy in 105
emma carte 76 9. Fitness and Spa New Year's Resolution A one-year membership to HealthWorks 110
lonnet rihol 77 9. Fitness and Spa  Golfing Master A pass for four people to golf 18 holes at 150
laurie abildo 78 9. Fitness and Spa  Yogi's Paradise A $40 gift card to Synergy Clothing, a 40
sarah veselka 79 Baskets Family Fun Basket Theaters at the mall, two passes for a 70
alicia mazen 80 Baskets Basket Eat the most important meal of the day 75
sara fazenbaker 81 10. Family Baskets Middle School Date  Theaters at the mall, two free 25
Sarah Veselka 82 10. Family Baskets Family Funin This basket is a treat for the whole 50
laura christy 83 10. Family Baskets Xscape on a Date Escape (ideally with!) your date at the 55
sarah hinnant 84 10. Family Baskets Take Me Out to the The winner of this basket will get to 65
brendon mcneil 85 Baskets A Lovely Mother's Day One $25 gift card to Modern 60
brianna jackson 86 Baskets Pins, Pars, and Bars Hone your bowling, golfing, and drinking 40
87 6. Artwork MountainBurst Artwork by MountainBurst
sarah veselka 88 6. Artwork Ceramic Bird Feeder  Provide an elegant home for your local 45
ken hacker 89 7. Goodies Baskets FODC Baskets Take your creek love to the next level 25
chris white 90 fishing gear 80
mary dunford 91 tent 60
darlene kelchak 92 umbrellas 15
brad stephens 93 grizzlies 20
zack wandel 94 helveta still 30
95

96



