Basket Winner Name	Basket #	Basket Type	Basket Title	Basket Description	price	
Jacla Englchardt	1	2. Outdoor	Laurel Ridge Voyage	Caverns and four full-day bike rentals		50
Christopher Waters	2	2. Outdoor	Ohiopyle Adventures	Middle or Lower Yough from Laurel		65
Nate Ober	3	2. Outdoor	2 Lift Tickets to Seven	Springs Mountain Resorts		90
Lina Bird	4	2. Outdoor	Blackwater Falls	with two snow passes for the longest		178
Lauren Elliott	5	2. Outdoor	Harpers Ferry	half-day trip from River Riders and a		40
Jacket Englchardt	6	2. Outdoor	XC Skiing Basket	Go cross country skiing at White Grass		70
Austin Barga	7	2. Outdoor	WVU Men's Rowing -	Representatives from the WVU Men's		75
Sara Hinhant	8	2. Outdoor	Chestnut Ridge Park	Camp two nights free at Chestnut Ridge	\$	40.00
Julia Mouch	9	2. Outdoor	Adventures on the	four hours of guided or unguided		40
Olivia Bayer	10	2. Outdoor	Skydiving in Pittsburgh	\$100 off a tandem skydive		85
Sarah Veselka	11	3. Gear	Positive Spin Bicycle	A bike from Positive Spin of your		60
Malachia Evans	12	3. Gear	ALPS Mountaineering	Sleep in weather with this 0-degree		75
Elliott Gulley	13	3. Gear	Alps Mountaineering	One Alps Mountaineering camber chair.		35
Deb Groves	14	3. Gear	Deals on Outdoor	a gift certificate for a free pair of any		100
Mona Sivaneri	15	3. Gear	Wild and Wonderful	assorted WV Vinyl Stickers, and a green		60
Caroline Hamrick	16	3. Gear	Deuter Adventure	ACE Adventures Water Park Pass for one		90
Sara Anderson	17	3. Gear	Kids Fishing Gear			35
July Moffalt	18	3. Gear	Rain Barrel	This Rain Barrel and Earthminded kit will		45
Sarah yokun	19	3. Gear	Pathfinder Basket	A Pathfinder Camelbak Water Bottle,		50
Drake Cargnina	20	3. Gear	Tavon Austin Baseball	Autographed Tavon Austin Baseball Bat		35
laura elliott	21	4. Music	Red Wing Roots Music	Roots Music Festival from Black Bear		180
Austin Barga	22	4. Music	Mountain Stage	performance from West Virginia		55
Christ White	23	4. Music	Friends of the Cheat -	Support all West Virginia waters with		50
Brent cayton	24	4. Music	Man, I Feel Like a	Let's go girls (and guys) with Shania		\$12
sarah hinnant	25	4. Music	Music to Your Ears	Jam out to four CDs and a 2BOOM brand		\$50
brianna jackson	26	5. Getaway Baskets	Tour De Ohio Basket	Have a blast with two entry tickets to		75
j leiser	27	5. Getaway Baskets	A Day in Pittsburgh	two tickets to the Andy Warhol		65
danielle thomas	28	5. Getaway Baskets	Railroading and Caving	Two tickets for a ride from Mountainrail		75
caroline hamrich	29	5. Getaway Baskets	New Deal Festival Pack	Four one-person passes to the New Deal		25
brianna jackson	30	6. Artwork	Handcrafted Wooden	the Mountains & Back' wooden sign		45
brianna jackson	31	6. Artwork	Over the Blue Waters M	glass mosaic crafted by the artists at		80
sarah hinnant	32	6. Artwork	Morel Mushroom	Donated by the Mountain People's Co-		300
ken hacker	33	6. Artwork	Farmland Painting	a tranquil farmland painting from		20

danielle thomas	34 6. Artwork	Elegant Wreath	a beautifully-constructed floral wreath	15
sarah yokun	35 6. Artwork	Raymond Thompson	A group of five black and white prints	50
emma carte	36 6. Artwork	Heimo Riedel Photo 1	A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek	45
taryn pifer	37 6. Artwork	Heimo Riedel Photo 2	A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek	40
nate ober	38 6. Artwork	Heimo Riedel Photo 3	A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek	40
moira reily	39 6. Artwork	Heimo Riedel Photo 4	A beautiful photo of Deckers Creek	40
krista kent	40 6. Artwork	Antique Photograph of	A turn-of-the-century, framed	100
gabe dewitt	41 6. Artwork	Solomon's Mountain	A hand-crafted wooden bench, made	85
nate tehrani	42 6. Artwork	Wooden Tree of Life	Handcrafted Tree of Life Wall Hanging by	70
katlin poth	43 6. Artwork	Sidewalk Crack Art	A painting inspired by and superimposed	25
clare flanagan	44 6. Artwork	Ryan Lincicome	Brookie Painting	200
peter wetzel	45 7. Goodie Baskets	Big Box o' Comics	A big box o' assorted comics from Gary's	50
brittnay mccoms	46 7. Goodie Baskets	Pampered Pet Basket	A fluffy floral pet bed filled with useful	55
brianna jackson	47 7. Goodie Baskets	Plow and Hearth	This copper basket is packed full with	65
nate tehrani	48 7. Goodie Baskets	Clean Creek Products	This gorgeous porcelain and sterling	25
jacki englehardt	49 7. Goodie Baskets	Bird Lovers Basket	A hummingbird nectar and feed from	55
Austin Barga	50 7. Goodie Baskets	Avian Conservation	Support avian conservation with two	45
brianna jackson	51 7. Goodie Baskets	The WOW! Factory	a handmade fishy coin bank, stained	50
brianna jackson	52 7. Goodie Baskets	Furnish Your Flat	A \$100 gift card from Chuck's furniture	55
brianna jackson	53 7. Goodie Baskets	T-riffic Basket	a \$100 gift certificate to Underground	70
gabe dewitt	54 7. Goodie Baskets	Four Horsemen Basket	a large Four Horsemen T-shirt, a	30
brianna jackson	55 7. Goodie Baskets	Paint and Sip Your Day	a free paint and sip class with Holly	35
nate tehrani	56 7. Goodie Baskets	Stitched Together	Two crocheted scarves handmade in	65
emma carte	57 7. Goodie Baskets	"I'm gonna pop some	A \$50 gift certificate from Pickers Indoor	30
amy root	58 7. Goodie Baskets	Comic Paradise Plus	A gift basket FULL of playing cards,	65
Austin Barga	59 7. Goodie Baskets	Tech Accessories	This leather tablet case was handmade	50
laura laysa	60 7. Goodie Baskets	Time for You to Get a	Finally be on time with two refurbished	85
laura laysa	61 8. Foodie Baskets	COFFEE!!!!!	including two \$25 gift cards from the	70
brianna jackson	62 8. Foodie Baskets	A Sweet for Your	Indulge your sweet tooth with three free	35
darlene kelchak	63 8. Foodie Baskets	Primanti Brothers	a Primanti Brothers gift basket	60
Olivia Bayer	64 8. Foodie Baskets	Dinner and a Movie	appetizer and one large pizza	70
alex dye	65 8. Foodie Baskets	Oodles of Noodles	A \$100 gift card to New China Buffet in	50
brianna jackson	66 8. Foodie Baskets	Forks of Cheat Basket	Channel your inner wine lover with a	70
katlin poth	67 8. Foodie Baskets	Traditional Date Night	Hill and Hollow \$40 gift card, two movie	120

brianna jackson	68 8. Foodie Baskets	ALL THE FOOD Basket	two free buffet coupons to CiCi's Pizza,	30
sarah hinnant	69 8. Foodie Baskets	River Fair Trade Basket	River Fair Trade, including a	60
harry grandon	70 8. Foodie Baskets	A Taste of	A \$25 gift card to Atomic Grill, a \$50 gift	120
harry grandon	71 8. Foodie Baskets	Black Bear Burritos	a Black Bear Burritos growler with one	70
caroline hamrick	72 8. Foodie Baskets	Burgers and Beers	One \$50 gift certificate to Tailpipes	95
Sarah yokun	73 8. Foodie Baskets	The Leaning Tower of	a \$50 gift certificate to Peppebroni's	170
sarah hinnant	74 8. Foodie Baskets	Shields Winery and	Gift Basket	\$ 50.00
brianna jackson	75 9. Fitness and Spa	Treat Yo' Self Basket	relaxing sessions of halotherapy in	105
emma carte	76 9. Fitness and Spa	New Year's Resolution	A one-year membership to HealthWorks	110
lonnet rihol	77 9. Fitness and Spa	Golfing Master	A pass for four people to golf 18 holes at	150
laurie abildo	78 9. Fitness and Spa	Yogi's Paradise	A \$40 gift card to Synergy Clothing, a	40
sarah veselka	79 Baskets	Family Fun Basket	Theaters at the mall, two passes for a	70
alicia mazen	80 Baskets	Basket	Eat the most important meal of the day	75
sara fazenbaker	81 10. Family Baskets	Middle School Date	Theaters at the mall, two free	25
Sarah Veselka	82 10. Family Baskets	Family Fun in	This basket is a treat for the whole	50
laura christy	83 10. Family Baskets	Xscape on a Date	Escape (ideally with!) your date at the	55
sarah hinnant	84 10. Family Baskets	Take Me Out to the	The winner of this basket will get to	65
brendon mcneil	85 Baskets	A Lovely Mother's Day	One \$25 gift card to Modern	60
brianna jackson	86 Baskets	Pins, Pars, and Bars	Hone your bowling, golfing, and drinking	40
	87 6. Artwork	MountainBurst	Artwork by MountainBurst	
sarah veselka	88 6. Artwork	Ceramic Bird Feeder	Provide an elegant home for your local	45
ken hacker	89 7. Goodies Baskets	FODC Baskets	Take your creek love to the next level	25
chris white	90	fishing gear		80
mary dunford	91	tent		60
darlene kelchak	92	umbrellas		15
brad stephens	93	grizzlies		20
zack wandel	94	helveta still		30
	95			
	96			